
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

62 

70 

77 

60 

#02 

30 

7 

92 

124 

34 

91 

28 

197 

98 

90 

78 

75 

171 

194 

5 

89 

66 

27 

21 

88 

50 

29 

68 

15 

13 

33 

188 

20 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SM 

IT7 

SM 

SSM 

SM 

IT7 

SSM 

IT7 

SSM 

SM 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

14 

15 

2 

16 

1 

17 

3 

18 

2 

4 

3 

5 

19 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Christian Sarnecki 

Daniel Kubec 

Andrew Hatano 

Michael Tosi 

Sean Noonan 

Pratt Tanner 

Spencer Bogar 

Roger Newkirk 

Aubrey Bout 

Thomas Cheaney 

Joe Stadelmann 

Tom Mariano 

Marc Ulan 

Kevin Farnum 

Justin Auger 

Payam Aghassi 

Mark Wheatley 

Mark Murphy 

Michael Lavigne 

Navid Bouzari 

Michael Ruggiero 

Thomas Swoboda 

Kenneth Newton 

Christopher Benson 

Dave Patten 

Dan Janowski 

Christopher Milton-Hall 

Michael Buccella 

George Farrar 

Dick Patullo 

Tim Ginalski 

Alexander Cunningham 

Aidan Fox 

Chris Bride 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

525224 

518372 

554117 

691626 

687917 

492157 

453461 

472498 

635425 

549889 

181245 

460513 

423551 

628792 

651038 

515445 

280403 

485115 

249607 

623997 

546491 

546476 

528604 

528371 

134508 

634055 

258610_1 

297829 

498349 

96265 

613364 

623951 

672928 

550006 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

5 

Diff 

7.727 

9.184 

11.782 

13.481 

13.922 

15.065 

16.777 

19.954 

20.020 

22.389 

24.291 

24.923 

29.784 

30.719 

33.003 

33.817 

35.244 

41.692 

41.693 

46.758 

47.303 

47.699 

48.078 

48.924 

54.309 

56.036 

58.781 

1:08.798 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:21.664 

1:22.590 

1:23.319 

1:23.694 

1:23.435 

1:23.515 

1:23.936 

1:24.140 

1:25.002 

1:25.098 

1:25.352 

1:25.194 

1:25.797 

1:26.154 

1:26.242 

1:27.237 

1:27.161 

1:26.685 

1:27.476 

1:28.546 

1:29.612 

1:29.750 

1:28.802 

1:29.288 

1:29.088 

1:29.781 

1:30.513 

1:30.685 

1:31.258 

1:31.109 

1:35.619 

Sponsor 

Stellor Custom Jewelry 

WGRacing / Expoline Auto 

ROSMAR Racing 

Thanks Dad Racing 

Autex Mazda 

Newkirk Enterprises and Ives Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Z2 Motorsports 

Farnum Fence LLC 

Wife - Said it was OK 

My Friend Dan 

Proficient Driving Instruction  Skid School  Club Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

K&T Transportation 

Under Budget Racing 

FutoFab.com 

My amazing wife 

1-800-Danno 

HOT racing 

TG Transport/1-800-danno 

Fox + Son Karting 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 0957 Time Final 1245 

Printed: 10/15/2022 1:14:33 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

Or e-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

7.727 

Avg. Speed 

59.636 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.664 

Best Speed 

74.941 

Best Lap by 

44 - Christian Sarnecki 

NERRC Championship Weekend 

Grp 2 - SM,SSM,IT7,ITC 

Race 2 #22-R-57209 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:35:40 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/15/2022 09:25 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Season Championship

Official Race Results


